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WEEK-END RACING CUP GP RACER ALES 2018
Trophée de France Twin Cup

Course Vitesse
Historique de la course Vitesse

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 65 5:45.324 4 1:24.912|*
No 3 DEBIOLLE Axel Pass 78 7110681 5 1:25.357
| | | | | | | Pass 90 8:35.794| 6 1:25.113
Pass 103 10:01.031 7 1:25.237
No 6 PATCINA Fabien Pass 117 11:26.919| 8 1:25.888
Pass 31 1:34.525 1 1:34.525|* Pass 130 12:51.140 9 1:24.221(*
Pass 43 3:02.043 2 1:27.518|* Pass 143 14:15.603 10 1:24.463
Pass 56 4:30.598 3 1:28.555 Pass 157 15:40.383 11 1:24.780
Pass 69 5:58.481 4 1:27.883 Pass 169 17:04.348 12 1:23.965|*
Pass 82 7:27.445 5 1:28.964 Pass 182 18:28.317 13 1:23.969
Pass 95 8:55.714 6 1:28.269 Pass 195 19:52.471 14 1:24.154
Pass 108 10:23.549 7 1:27.835 Pass 208 21:16.644 15 1:24.173
Pass 121 11:51.353 8 1:27.804 Pass 221 22:40.995 16 1:24.351
Pass 134 13:18.765 9 1:27.412|* Pass 234 24:05.142 17 1:24.147
Pass 148 14:45.898 10 1:27.133|* Pass 247 25:29.706 18 1:24.564
Pass 161 16:12.999 11 1:27.101|* Pass 259 26:53.978 19 1:24.272
Pass 174 17:39.827 12 1:26.828(*
Pass 187 19:07.073| 13 1:27.246 No 40 FILAIRE Marc
Pass 200 20:34.666 14 1:27.593 Pass 24 1:29.987 1 1:29.987 |*
Pass 214 22:03.488 15 1:28.822 Pass 38 2:55.193 2 1:25.206 | *
Pass 227 23:31.887 16 1:28.399 Pass 51 4:20.206 3 1:25.013(*
Pass 240 24:59.407 17 1:27.520 Pass 64 5:45.062 4 1:24.856 | *
Pass 252 26:26.206 18 1:26.799 * Pass 76 7:09.947 5 1:24.885
Pass 265 27:53.577 19 1:27.371 Pass 89 8:35.667 6 1:25.720
Pass 101 10:00.723 7 1:25.056
No 12 SPAETH Jean-Philippe Pass 114 11:25296| 8 124573
| | | | | | Pass 127 12:49.671 9 1:24.375(*
Pass 140 14:14.048 10 1:24.377
No 13 MELLENOTTE Florian Pass 154 15:38.331| 11 1:24.283|*
Pass 19 1:26.846 1 1:26.846 | ** Pass 167 17:02.440 12 1:24.109(*
Pass 33 2:50.387 2 1:23.541 | * Pass 180 18:26.578 13 1:24.138
Pass 46 4:13.761 3 1:23.374|* Pass 193 19:50.897 14 1:24.319
Pass 59 5:36.748 4 1:22.987|* Pass 206 21:15.043 15 1:24.146
Pass 72 6:59.922 5 1:23.174 Pass 219 22:38.906 16 1:23.863|*
Pass 85 8:22.625 6 1:22.703|* Pass 232 24:02.952 17 1:24.046
Pass 98 9:45.765 7 1:23.140 Pass 245 25:26.894 18 1:23.942
Pass 111 11:08.644 8 1:22.879 Pass 257 26:51.010 19 1:24.116
Pass 124 12:31.495 9 1:22.851
Pass 137 13:54.185 10 1:22.690(* No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc
Pass 151 15:17.265| 11 1:23.080 Pass 30 1:33.750| 1 1:33.750*
Pass 164 16:40.123| 12 1:22.858 Pass 42 3:00.153| 2 1:26.403|*
Pass 176 18:03.685| 13 1:23.562 Pass 55 4:26.392| 3 1:26.239*
Pass 189 19:27.155| 14 1:23.470 Pass 68 5:53.120| 4 1:26.728
Pass 202 20:51.077 15 1:23.922 Pass 81 7:19.289] 5 1:26.169|*
Pass 215 22:14.755 16 1:23.678 Pass 94 8:45.271 6 1:25.982|*
Pass 228 23:39.164 17 1:24.409 Pass 107 10:11.037 7 1:25.766
Pass 241 25:02.819 18 1:23.655 Pass 119 11:37.126 8 1:26.089
Pass 253 26:27.483 19 1:24.664 Pass 132 13:03.195 9 1:26.069
Pass 146 14:28.989 10 1:25.794
No 17 DEJEUX Cédric Pass 159 15:55.561| 11 1:26.572
Pass 25 1:30.165 1 1:30.165|* Pass 172 17:22.440 12 1:26.879
Pass 39 2:55.288 2 1:25.123|* Pass 185 18:49.064| 13 1:26.624
Pass 52 4:20.412 3 1:25.124 Pass 198 20:16.223 14 1:27.159
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Trophée de France Twin Cup
Course Vitesse
Historique de la course Vitesse
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 75 7:09.672| 5 1:25.278
No 52 DUGAT Jean-Marc Pass 88 835412| 6 1.25.740
Pass 211 21:43.402( 15 1:27.179 Pass 102 10:00.893| 7 1:25.481
Pass 224 23:10.547| 16 1:27.145 Pass 116 11:26.621 8 1:25.728
Pass 237 24:37.390| 17 1:26.843 Pass 129 12:50.582| 9 1:23.961*
Pass 250 26:04.261| 18 1:26.871 Pass 142 14:14.993| 10 1:24.411
Pass 263 27:31.498 19 1:27.237 Pass 155 15:39.074| 11 1:24.081
Pass 168 17:02.980| 12 1:23.906 | *
No 57 DEGRUGILLIERS Charles Pass 181 18:27.216| 13 1:24.236
Pass 27 1:31.496 1 1:31.496]* Pass 194 19:51.298| 14 1:24.082
Pass 45 3:28.765 2 1:57.269 Pass 207 21:15.239 15 1:23.941
Pass 58 4:55776| 3 1:27.011]* Pass 220 22:39.203| 16 1:23.964
Pass 71 6:22358| 4 1:26.582|* Pass 233 24:03.144| 17 1:23.941
Pass 84 7:49.513 5 1:27.155 Pass 246 25:27.324 18 1:24.180
Pass 97 9:16.392 6 1:26.879 Pass 258 26:51.313 19 1:23.989
Pass 110 10:43.154| 7 1:26.762 i
Pass 123 12:10.793| 8 1:27.639 No 68 PASINI Kevin
Pass 136 13:37.954| 9 1:27.161 Pass 22 1:28.973 1 1:28.973|*
Pass 150 15:05.704| 10 1:27.750 Pass 37 2:54.746| 2 1:25.773|*
Pass 163 16:34.807| 11 1:29.103 Pass 50 4:19.613| 3 1:24.867 |*
Pass 177 18:03.709| 12 1:28.902 Pass 63 544632 4 1:25.019
Pass 190 19:30.238| 13 1:26.529 [ * Pass 77 7:10.027| 5 1:25.395
Pass 204 20:59.252 14 1:29.014 Pass 91 8:36.266| 6 1:26.239
Pass 217 22:27.228| 15 1:27.976 Pass 104 10:01.183| 7 1:24.917
Pass 230 23:56.589 16 1:29.361 Pass 115 11:26.001 8 1:24.818|*
Pass 244 25:26.126( 17 1:29.537 Pass 128 12:50.366| 9 1:24.365|*
Pass 260 26:55.434| 18 1:29.308 Pass 141 14:14.775| 10 1:24.409
Pass 156 15:39.774| 11 1:24.999
No 61 FORGERIE Philippe Pass 170 17:05.190| 12 1:25.416
Pass 23 1:29.294 1 1:29.294 | * Pass 183 18:31.616 13 1:26.426
Pass 35 2:53.770 2 1:24.476|* Pass 196 19:58.036 14 1:26.420
Pass 47 4:17 458 3 1:23.688]* Pass 209 21:24.651 15 1:26.615
Pass 60 5:41.303 4 1:23.845 Pass 222 22:50.598 16 1:25.947
Pass 73 7:04.435 5 1:23.132|* Pass 235 24:16.771 17 1:26.173
Pass 86 8:27.796 6 1:23.361 Pass 248 25:43.013 18 1:26.242
Pass 99 9:50.711 7 1:22.915|* Pass 261 27:09.475 19 1:26.462
Pass 112 11:13472| 8 1:22.761* _
Pass 125 12:36.616] 9 1:23.144 No 79 LAIDET Adrien
Pass 138 13:59.795| 10 1:23.179 Pass 32 1:34.705 1 1:34.705|*
Pass 152 15:23.253| 11 1:23.458 Pass 44 3:03.563| 2 1:28.858 |*
Pass 165 16:46.784| 12 1:23.531 Pass 57 4:32.358| 3 1:28.795|*
Pass 178 18:10.716| 13 1:23.932 Pass 70 6:00.239| 4 1:27.881]*
Pass 191 19:34.324| 14 1:23.608 Pass 83 7:27694| 5 1:27.455|*
Pass 203 20:58.423| 15 1:24.099 Pass 96 8:55.784| 6 1:28.090
Pass 216 22:22.155 16 1:23.732 Pass 109 10:23.634| 7 1:27.850
Pass 229 23:46.121 17 1:23.966 Pass 122 11:51.381 8 1:27.747
Pass 242 25:10.057| 18 1:23.936 Pass 135 13:19.076| 9 1:27.695
Pass 255 26:34.007| 19 1:23.950 Pass 149 14:46.689| 10 1:27.613
Pass 162 16:13.221| 11 1:26.532|*
No 65 ESNAULT Didier Pass 175 17:40261| 12 1:27.040
Pass 20 1:28.696 1 1:28.696|* Pass 188 19:07.700 13 1:27.439
Pass 36 2:54.195 2 1:25.499|* Pass 201 20:34.789 14 1:27.089
Pass 49 4:19.219 3 1:25.024 | * Pass 213 22:03.124 15 1:28.335
Pass 62 5:44.394 4 1:25.175 Pass 226 23:31.285 16 1:28.161
Pass 239 24:58.554| 17 1:27.269
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Trophée de France Twin Cup
Course Vitesse
Historique de la course Vitesse
[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 40 2:58.912 2 1:25.982 (*
No 79 LAIDET Adrien Pass 53 424.709] 3 1.25.797|"
| Pass | 254 | 26:27.902] 18 | 1:20.348] | Pass 66 5:50.521| 4 1:25.812
Pass 79 7:16.903 5 1:26.382
No 96 DATH Gérald Pass 92 8:42.946| 6 1:26.043
Pass 29 1:33.006 1 1:33.006|* Pass 105 10:08.946 7 1:26.000
Pass 41 2:59.975 2 1:26.969|* Pass 118 11:34.698 8 1:25.752(*
Pass 54 4:26.171 3 1:26.196|* Pass 131 13:00.009 9 1:25.311(*
Pass 67 5:52.684 4 1:26.513 Pass 145 14:25.505 10 1:25.496
Pass 80 7:18.982 5 1:26.298 Pass 158 15:51.240 11 1:25.735
Pass 93 8:44.929 6 1:25.947|* Pass 171 17:16.935 12 1:25.695
Pass 106 10:10.856 7 1:25.927|* Pass 184 18:42.136 13 1:25.201(*
Pass 120 11:37.840 8 1:26.984 Pass 197 20:07.517 14 1:25.381
Pass 133 13:04.386 9 1:26.546 Pass 210 21:32.784 15 1:25.267
Pass 147 14:32.956( 10 1:28.570 Pass 223 22:57.915( 16 1:25.131|*
Pass 160 16:03.029] 11 1:30.073 Pass 236 24:23.620( 17 1:25.705
Pass 173 17:33.086| 12 1:30.057 Pass 249 25:48.810| 18 1:25.190
Pass 186 19:03.050| 13 1:29.964 Pass 262 27:14.601| 19 1:25.791
Pass 199 20:33.531 14 1:30.481
Pass 212 22:02.896 15 1:29.365
Pass 225 23:30.767 16 1:27.871
Pass 238 24:57.060 17 1:26.293
Pass 251 26:22.774 18 1:25.714|*
Pass 264 27:48.826 19 1:26.052
No 122 BOIRIN Loic
| Pass | 26 | 1:30.894] 1| 1:30.894[* |
No 132 NICOLAS Valentin
Pass 21 1:28.823 1 1:28.823(*
Pass 34 2:53.313 2 1:24.490(*
Pass 48 4:17.957 3 1:24.644
Pass 61 5:41.706 4 1:23.749(*
Pass 74 7:05.208 5 1:23.502|*
Pass 87 8:28.894 6 1:23.686
Pass 100 9:52.941 7 1:24.047
Pass 113 11:17.458 8 1:24.517
Pass 126 12:42.695 9 1:25.237
Pass 139 14:07.202 10 1:24.507
Pass 153 15:32.321 11 1:25.119
Pass 166 16:56.132 12 1:23.811
Pass 179 18:20.269 13 1:24.137
Pass 192 19:45.218 14 1:24.949
Pass 205 21:10.010 15 1:24.792
Pass 218 22:35.186 16 1:25.176
Pass 231 24:00.068 17 1:24.882
Pass 243 25:25.520 18 1:25.452
Pass 256 26:50.539 19 1:25.019
No 141 BEZAULT Damien
| | | | | [ |
No 155 PENICAUD Dominique
| Pass | 28 | 1:32.930] 1 | |
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